HORSEHEADS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018 — 2019 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS

Executive Session @ 5:30 PM/Student Services Conf Room
Board Meetings @ 6:00 PM/High School Multi-Media Center

2018

DATE NAME OF MEETING TOPIC BOAR%::EETING

Friday, July 13,2018 Organizational and Business Mtg. District Admin 7:30 AM
Monday, Aug. 13, 2018 Special Business Meeting Action on Tax Warrant 7:30 AM
Thursday, Aug. 16, 2018 BOE Summer Retreat District Admin 4:00 PM
Thursday Aug. 23, 2018 Regular Business Meeting Curriculum Writing 6:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 20, 2018 Regular Business Meeting Big Flats 6:00 PM
Thursday Oct. 18, 2018 Regular Business Meeting Center Street 6:00 PM
October 24-27, 2018 Annual NYSSBA Convention

Thursday Nov. 15, 2018 Regular Business Meeting Gardner Road 6:00 PM
Thursday Dec. 13, 2018 Regular Business Meeting Ridge Road 6:00 PM
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HORSEHEADS CENTRAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018 — 2019 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS

Executive Session @ 5:30 PM/Student Services Conf Room
Board Meetings @ 6:00 PM/High School Multi-Media Center

2019

BOARD MEETIN
DATE NAME OF MEETING TOPIC 0 G
TIME

Thursday Jan. 17, 2019 Regular Business Meeting Intermediate School 6:00 PM

Thursday Jan. 31, 2019 BOE Mid-Year Retreat District Admin 4:00 PM
State of the Schools / Budget Roll-out

Thursday Feb. 7, 2019 Budget Overview aweo e' chools / Budget Roll-out / 6:00 PM
Transportation

Thursday Feb. 28, 2019 Regular Business Meeting Budget Update, Technology, Facilities and HR 6:00 PM

Thursday March 7, 2019 Budget Meeting Special Education & Athletics 6:00 PM

Regular Busi Meeting & Instructi |

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Biil;:trs usiness vieeting & Instructiona District Admin & K-12 School Counselors 6:00 PM

Thursday April 4, 2019 Budget Meeting District Admin / Finalize Budget Discussions 6:00 PM
Middle School presentation / HH Budget Adoption

Wednesday April 24, 2019 Regular Business Meeting & Budget Meeting|/ Action on BOCES Admin. Budget and Board 6:00 PM
Members

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 (Tentative) Meet the Candidates District Admin 6:00 PM

Thursday May 9, 2019 Public Hearing on the Budget District Admin 6:00 PM

Thursday May 16, 2019 Regular Business Meeting High School 6:00 PM

Tuesday May 21, 2019*

Budget Vote & Board Member Elections

7:00am- 9:00pm

Special Business Meeting / Supt Office Action on Budget Vote & Board Member Elections 8:30 PM
Thursday June 20, 2019 Regular Business Meeting K-12 Art 6:00 PM
Saturday June 22, 2019 High School Graduation First Arena TBD
Thursday July 2, 2019 Organizational and Business Mtgs. District Admin 6:00 PM
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